
7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N232AD-02100-A1   

SITUS: 880 NE 25TH AVE,

R2115116

007.01

2002-067 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 1, IMPROVEMENT ONLY,
SEE ASSOCIATED ACCOUNT(S)

                
                     
                

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCH-HILLSBORO                
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
CITY-HILLSBORO               
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT             
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER     
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND           
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND-AFTER     
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

1,712.15
931.02

30,087.53
$32,730.70

13,608.85
584.93
424.69

22,191.53
0.00

3,594.91
528.27

10,480.06
584.93

$51,998.17

91.40
1,100.41
1,844.37
5,436.84
8,231.11

$16,704.13

$101,433.00

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

0 
6,834,970 
6,834,970 

5,915,600 

0 
6,834,970 
6,834,970 

6,093,060 

$100,858.04 $101,433.00 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $98,390.01

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

3,042.99
1,352.44

NONE

$98,390.01
$66,269.56
$33,811.00

R2115116

SITUS: 880 NE 25TH AVE,              

11-16-15
11-16-15
11-16-15

$98,390.01
$66,269.56
$33,811.00

                
                     
                




